

:  
ITEM NO.MM-3D

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22673/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2010 in CWP No.  
13015/2010 of The  
e HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.S.INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCN.& RESH.ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,stay,permission to file additional documents and prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

T

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master